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RESULTS* | 2x SDHC CHAMP SHOWS | 1st SEPT 2018 

 

| CH SHOW #1 | JUDGE: Mr DAVID STAINES [Qld] 

BEST IN SHOW | CH QUOM PRESENTS THE MIGHTY MANFRED [Savy’s Pug] 

RUNNER UP BEST IN SHOW | CH BAGHDAD TICKET TO THE TOP [Chatto & Watt’s Saluki] 

BEST NEUTER IN SHOW | CH GRAFFYTI DEJA VU [Savy’s Pug] 

R/UP NEUTER IN SHOW | CH NEUT CH BABYS GOT BLUE GENES [Clarke’s Australian Cattle Dog]  

BABY PUPPY IN SHOW | RHEGED ADDAON FAB TALIESIN [Jones’ Welsh Springer Spaniel] 

MINOR PUPPY IN SHOW | WILLWEI UNDER A STETSON [Cooke & Walker’s Weimaraner] 

PUPPY IN SHOW | SAHNE BEAU MEISTER [imp NZ] [Gibson’s Rottweiler] 

JUNIOR IN SHOW | GUMHAVEN MOON WALKER [Vivian’s Tenterfield Terrier] 

INTERMEDIATE IN SHOW | CH BAGHDAD TICKET TO THE TOP [Chatto & Watt’s Saluki] 

NT BRED IN SHOW | TIBNLHASA JUST A TULIP [White’s Tibetan Spaniel] 

AUSTRALIAN BRED IN SHOW | CH QUOM PRESENTS THE MIGHTY MANFRED [Savy’s Pug] 

OPEN IN SHOW | SUP CH SASNDASH JACK O DIAMONDS [Capell’s English Toy Terrier [Black & Tan] 

1st VETERAN SWEEPSTAKES | 1st: CH TIANZE HI JINX [Watt’s Afghan Hound]  

  

| GROUP 1 |  

BEST EXHIBIT | CH QUOM PRESENTS THE MIGHTY MANFRED [Savy’s Pug] 

R/UP BEST EXHIBIT | SUP CH SASNDASH JACK O DIAMONDS [Capell’s English Toy Terrier [Black & Tan] 

 

| GROUP 2 |  

BEST EXHIBIT | CH OCCULI STARDUST ANGEL [Gordon’s Jack Russell Terrier]  

R/UP BEST EXHIBIT | N CH DK CH FIN CH SE CH CH JASKARIN RISE LIKE A PHOENIX [Beckett’s Australian 

Terrier] 

 

| GROUP 3 |  

BEST EXHIBIT | CH GREYWEI KIWI IN A STETSON [Greywei Kennels Weimaraner [Longhair] 

R/UP BEST EXHIBIT | WILLWEI UNDER A STETSON [Cooke & Walker’s Weimaraner] 

 

| GROUP 4 |  

BEST EXHIBIT | CH BAGHDAD TICKET TO THE TOP [Watt's & Chato's Saluki] 

R/UP BEST EXHIBIT | CH BURNT TOFFEE OF MARKWELL [Imp NZ] [Purich’s Dachshund Miniature [Smooth 

Haired] 

| GROUP 5 |  

BEST EXHIBIT | ABLEFLOW RIEVAULX ABBY [Bartlett & Adams’ Border Collie] 

R/UP BEST EXHIBIT | TAGETARL TRAIL BOSS [Beckett’s Australian Cattle Dog] 

| GROUP 6 |  

BEST EXHIBIT | CH INSELSTAAT VAN ISH [AI] [Gordon's Rottweiler] 

R/UP BEST EXHIBIT | SAHNE BEAU MEISTER [imp NZ] [Gibson’s Rottweiler] 

 

| GROUP 7 |  

BEST EXHIBIT | SUP CH TZUTIQUE PAINT BY NUMBERS [Hawke & Greig’s Shih Tzu] 

R/UP BEST EXHIBIT | CH WASSAT BONITA [AI] [Dinis’ Xoloitzcuintle Standard] 
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| CH SHOW #2 | JUDGE: MRS GWENDOLINE HOVEY-JACOBS [Qld] 

BEST IN SHOW | SUP CH TZUTIQUE PAINT BY NUMBERS [Hawke & Greig’s Shih Tzu] 

RUNNER UP BEST IN SHOW | CH TAGETARL HEY SOUL SISTER [Beckett’s Australian Cattle Dog] 

BEST NEUTER IN SHOW | CH GRAFFYTI DEJA VU [Savy’s Pug] 

R/UP NEUTER IN SHOW | CH NEUT CH TAGATERL BABY GOT BLUE GENES [Clark's Australian Cattle Dog] 

BABY PUPPY IN SHOW | RHEGED ADDAON FAB TALIESIN [Jones’ Welsh Springer Spaniel] 

MINOR PUPPY IN SHOW | WILLWEI UNDER A STETSON [Cooke & Walker’s Weimaraner] 

PUPPY IN SHOW | TUFFTRY QUEEN SLAYER [AI] [Dehne’s British Bulldog] 

JUNIOR IN SHOW | KABOVA MIDNIGHT OIL [Savy’s Pug] 

INTERMEDIATE IN SHOW | CH OCCULI STARDUST ANGEL [Gordon’s Jack Russell Terrier] 

NT BRED IN SHOW | EMZACILY HEAR ME ROAR [Gordon’s Rottweiler] 

AUSTRALIAN BRED IN SHOW | CH TAGETARL HEY SOUL SISTER [Beckett’s Australian Cattle Dog] 

OPEN IN SHOW | SUP CH TZUTIQUE PAINT BY NUMBERS [Hawke & Greig’s Shih Tzu] 

1st VETERAN SWEEPSTAKES | 1st: CH TIANZE HI JINX [Watt’s Afghan Hound] 

  

| GROUP 1 |  

BEST EXHIBIT | CH QUOM PRESENTS THE MIGHTY MANFRED [Savy’s Pug] 

R/UP BEST EXHIBIT | CH MOHAWK FROM FUTURE PAST [Watt’s Chinese Crested Dog] 

 

| GROUP 2 |  

BEST EXHIBIT | CH OCCULI STARDUST ANGEL [Gordon’s Jack Russell Terrier] 

R/UP BEST EXHIBIT | N CH DK CH FIN CH SE CH CH JASKARIN RISE LIKE A PHOENIX [Beckett’s Australian 

Terrier] 

 

| GROUP 3 |  

BEST EXHIBIT | WILLWEI UNDER A STETSON [Cooke & Walker’s Weimaraner] 

R/UP BEST EXHIBIT | OCCULI TEMPT ME NOT [Middletons’s Cocker Spaniel] 

 

| GROUP 4 |  

BEST EXHIBIT | CH HIGHMARCS FERNANDO [Purich & Tan’s Whippet] 

R/UP BEST EXHIBIT | TAMSALA CHEVY CHEVELLE [AI] [Budd’s Basenji] 

| GROUP 5 |  

BEST EXHIBIT | CH TAGETARL HEY SOUL SISTER [Beckett’s Australian Cattle Dog] 

R/UP BEST EXHIBIT | CH ECHOMIDI STRUTTIN HIS STUFF [Reichstein’s Australian Cattle Dog] 

| GROUP 6 |  

BEST EXHIBIT | CH INSELSTAAT VAN ISH [AI] [Gordon's Rottweiler] 

R/UP BEST EXHIBIT | EMZACILY HEAR ME ROAR [Gordon’s Rottweiler] 

 

| GROUP 7 |  

BEST EXHIBIT | SUP CH TZUTIQUE PAINT BY NUMBERS [Hawke & Greig’s Shih Tzu] 

R/UP BEST EXHIBIT | DEKADANCE LETS GET WILD [Fidler’s French Bulldog] 

 


